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List of resource persons 
 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma 

 

 

“Motivation” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Ashwani Pareek 

 

“Ensuring food security: 

Innovations in agriculture” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr Ajay Verma 

  

 

“Bhartrihari’s philosophy of 

language” 

Centre for Philosophy, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ajayverma@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

thinkajay@yahoo.com 

Prof D. P.  Vidyarthi 

 

 

“ IOT” 

 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

“Agriculture Residue  

Burning & Commodification 

of Fresh Air” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

mailto:krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:indranirc1@gmail.com
mailto:ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in


Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudhir Singh 

 

 

“Indo-Us Relations in the 

Backdrop of President 

Donald Trump visit “ 

Dayal Singh College 

Dept of Political Sciences 

Delhi University 

Email: Sudheer162000@gmail.com 

Prof. P. K. Joshi 

 

 “Geoinformatics for 

Environmental 

Management” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkjoshi27@hotmail.com 

Dr. Usha Mina 

 

 

“Climate Change” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

praush2@gmail.com 

Dr . Hari Ram Mishra 

 

 

“ Sanskrit Knowledge 

Tradition” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: hrmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

hrmishra10@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

“ Relations between sciences 

and social sciences” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Arun Kumar 

 

“Current State of the Indian 

Economy” 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chowk, Gurgaon – 122003 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Nandita Saikia 

 

“Excess girls mortality and 

prenatal sex selection in 

India” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

nanditasaikia@mail.jnu.ac.in 

nanditasts@gmail.com 

Dr. Bhaswati Das 

 

“Age-Sex Structure And Its 

Implication For 

Development” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:Sudheer162000@gmail.com
mailto:ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:praush2@gmail.com


Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bhaswati2004@gmail.com 

Prof. M. K. Verma 

 

“Development and 

Displacement: Issues and 

Challenges”  

Email: mkvbbau@gmail.com 

Dr. Meenakshi Dua 

 

“Microbes in our 

environment” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: meenakshi72@hotmail.com, 

mdua@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Bhagat Oinam  

 

Issues of ethics Centre for Philosophy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com 

 

Dr. Saradindu Bhaduri “Institutions and 

Institutional Change” 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saradindu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. C P Gupta 

 

 

“Causal Research & Data 

Analysis Using ANOVA” 

 

Department of Financial Studies  

South Campus, University of Delhi, Delhi 

Email: guptacp@gmail.com 

Prof. Dipendranath Das 

 

 

“Assessment of Quality of 

Higher Education in the 

UGC Regulation” 

 

School of Social Sciences 

JNU 

Email: dipendra02@gmail.com  

Prof Seema Bathla 

 

“Contemporary Issues in 

Indian Agriculture” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in 

seema.bathla@gmail.com 

Dr. Elumallai Kannan 

 

 

“Agriculture” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

elumalaik@hotmail.com 

Prof. Kaustav Barik 

 

“Factor Analysis”  School of Social Sciences 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

mailto:guptacp@gmail.com
mailto:seema.bathla@gmail.com


 (IGNOU)  

Maidan Garhi 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: kbarik@hotmail.com  

Prof. Kamlesh Gakhar 

 

 

“Make in India Programme” Institute of Management Studies & 

Research 

Maharshi Dayanand University 

Rohtak 

Email: kamleshgakhar09@gmail.com 

Prof. N. J. Raju 

 

 

“Water Conservation & 

Rainwater Harvesting” 

School of Environmental Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University               

New Delhi – 110 067  

Email: 

rajunj@mail.jnu.ac.in   njraju1963@yahoo.

com 

Dr. Ananya Ghosh Dastidar 

 

“Selected Topics in Research 

Methodology” 

Department of Business Economics 

Benito Juarez Road, 

University of Delhi South Campus  

Email: agdastidar@gmail.com  
 

Prof. Anuradha Banerjee 

 

“Contemporary 

Urbanisation and Urban 

Research in India” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anuradha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

banerjee.anb@gmail.com 

Dr. Nalin Kumar Mohapatra 

 

 

 

“Challenges to Energy 

Security in 21
st
 Century” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nalin@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

nalin238@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudesh Yadav 

 

 

“Air Pollution” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sudesh27@hotmail.com 

Mr. Varghese 

 

 

“Excel Analysis”  

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

mailto:kbarik@hotmail.com
mailto:kamleshgakhar09@gmail.com
mailto:rajunj@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:njraju1963@yahoo.com
mailto:njraju1963@yahoo.com
mailto:agdastidar@gmail.com
mailto:Varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in


Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

“Higher education” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

saumen@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Geeta Bhat 

 

“Gender Rights, Minorities 

& the present context” 

Director, Non-Collegiate Women’s 

Education Board, University of Delhi 

Email: geeta.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in 

Prof . Anisur Rahman 

 

 

“Professional Development 

and Academia” 

UGC-Human Resource Development 

Centre 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: anis.jamia@gmail.com 

Dr. Angomcha Bimol Akoijam  Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bimol@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bimol.akoijam@gmail.com 

Prof. Upendra Choudhury 

 

“Social Science Funding 

Opportunities in India with 

special reference to ICSSR& 

UGC 

Email: uchoudhury@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sunita Reddy “Coronavirus” Centre of Social Medicine and Community 

Health 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com, 

Dr. Anusree Paul 

 

“Trade Policy and Trade 

Agreements in India 

67th KM Stone, NH - 8, Dist. Gurugram 

Haryana - 122413 

Email: anusree.paul@gmail.com 

Prof. H. B. Bohidar 

 

“New Materials for the 

Future" 

 

School of Physical Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bohidarjnu@gmail.com 
Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

 

“UGC Care Journal” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com  

 

 

mailto:saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:saumen@jnu.ac.in
mailto:uchoudhury@gmail.com
mailto:anusree.paul@gmail.com
mailto:bohidarjnu@gmail.com
mailto:arunkharat2007@gmail.com


Prof. Arun P. Savarkar 

 

“A tell-tale of human Brain 

memory and it’s importance 

for a cognitive mind” 

Dayalbagh Educational Institute 

Agra 

Email: arunlovy@gmail.com; 

arunsikarwar@dei.ac.in 

Prof. Gulshan Sachdeva 

 

 

“Brexit: Reasons and 

Consequences" 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gulshanjnu@gmail.com, 

gulshan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Arvind Mishra 

 

 

“Changing Nature of 

Selfhood in Neoliberal Era” 

 

 Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

akmishra106@gmail.com 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

 

“Digital Initiatives of Govt. 

of India in Higher 

Education: Redefining 21
st
 

century classrooms” 

National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT 

Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Prof. Manohar. Lal 

 

 

“ICT for Research & 

Teaching” 

Director,School of Computer & 

Information Sciences 

Indira Gandhi National Open University  

Email: prof.manohar.lal@gmail.com  

Prof. Suman Dhar 

 

 

“Helicobactor Pylori & 

Gastric Diseases” 

 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:   

skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Manorama Tripathi 

 

“Misconduct in Education & 

Research” 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com 

Prof. Amit Sharma 

 

“Cinema & Media Centre for the study of Social Systems,  

School of Social Sciences,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University,  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: amitjnu@yahoo.com 

aksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

mailto:arunlovy@gmail.com
mailto:arunsikarwar@dei.ac.in
mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:prof.manohar.lal@gmail.com
mailto:skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in
mailto:amitjnu@yahoo.com
mailto:aksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in


Prof. S K Yadav 

 

“Performance indicators for 

self-evolution for 

improvement” 

(Retd.) NCERT 

Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com 

Prof. Rana P. Singh 

 

“Risks, Control and 

Management of Cancer” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 
ranaps@hotmail.com 
 

Dr. Raman Prasad Sinha 

 

“Literature:Is it a Mode of 

Knowledge?” 

Centre of Indian Languages  

SLL&CS 

JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ramanpsinha@gmail.com  

 

mailto:writetosatish51@gmail.com
mailto:ramanpsinha@gmail.com

